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2023 PN TAC Fall Thunderbird Invitational - 10/28/2023 to 10/29/2023

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:15.36BBST-PN

1) McGrath, Sylvia I 10 2) Millard, Val A 9

3) Deets, Grace S 10 4) Ruano, Karina Ruano E 8

36.55 38.81

A2 1:33.98TAC-PN

1) Duez, Ellie M 9 2) Knowles, Mira R 10

3) Dekker, Corinne E 8 4) Jordan, Helena L 10

48.50 45.48

A3 2:01.74BBST-PN

1) Peacock, Dani R 7 2) Nguyen, Di T 9

3) Vander Heide, Sophia L 8 4) Siebert, Journey M 7

54.30 1:07.44

 
Event 2  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- DQBBST-PN

1) Millard, Harry J 8 2) Boriss, Orion M 10

3) Cantlon, Flynn C 10 4) Sambrook, Dean R 9

41.29

A--- DQBBST-PN

1) Sokolovskiy, Mittya R 8 2) Chen, Jordan 9

3) Chang, Christopher J 8 4) Reid, Wyatt A 9

47.60

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.97BBST-PN

1) Jensen, Lexi S 12 2) Gharaei, Raha 12

3) Furre, Sammy G 11 4) Nelson, Jazzy L 12

30.41 31.17 42.59 22.80

B2 2:25.67BBST-PN

1) Beatty, Carmody L 12 2) Skjold, Allison M 11

3) Healey, Maddie M 11 4) Wilkins, Bronwen S 12

34.09 36.64 37.28 37.66

A3 2:28.78TAC-PN

1) Earley, Grace K 12 2) Coleman, Peyton E 11

3) Montgomery, Anya M 11 4) Stephens, Esther S 12

39.36 35.80 45.58 28.04

A4 2:38.79NWAC-PN

1) Ramirez, Jade E 11 2) Allen, Delanie 11

3) Tyson, Kat A 11 4) Min, Elsa W 12

37.25 33.82

A--- X2:35.85SA-PN

1) Ryan, Claire E 11 2) Sellers, Ferris P 12

3) Le, Julia J 11

38.16 42.61 35.85 39.23

B--- DQTAC-PN

1) Sturgul, Lucy A 11 2) Wilson, Ellie W 11

3) Scheenstra, Taylor A 11 4) Dekker, Caroline E 11

42.30 51.50 49.72

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.11BBST-PN

1) Fuhrman, Logan R 12 2) Sokolovskiy, Yarik R 12

3) Chen, Kevin T 11 4) Lee, Alric X 11

30.14 38.95 29.01 27.01

A2 2:05.74TAC-PN

1) Smith, Emmett K 12 2) Shauberger, Colby Q 11

3) Hagen, Lance J 11 4) Hollenbach, Mason E 12

32.86 28.99

B3 2:33.28BBST-PN

1) Slesinger, Benjamin R 11 2) Nguyen, Hy A 11

3) Reid, Beckett H 11 4) Barnett, Ben B 12

40.47 37.33 45.33 30.15

B4 2:51.31TAC-PN

1) Rolfes, Ben E 11 2) Rolfes, Liam W 11

3) Houtby, Sammy E 11 4) Berg, Cooper J 12

39.50 44.88 1:26.93

 
Event 5  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  81 25.28Millard, Harry J

BBST-PN  72 27.33Peacock, Dani R

BBST-PN  83 27.90Ruano, Karina Ruano E

BBST-PN  84 32.40Sokolovskiy, Mittya R

TAC-PN  85 34.03Dekker, Corinne E

BBST-PN  86 35.11Vander Heide, Sophia L

BBST-PN  7--- DQSiebert, Journey M

MMSC-PN  8--- DQWhall, Sophia R

BBST-PN  8--- DQChang, Christopher J

BBST-PN  7--- DQMcGrath, Cosmo P

 
Event 6  Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 101 39.73McGrath, Sylvia I

20:00.00

SA-PN 102 47.45James, Maggie L

1:54:10.00 30.00

BBST-PN 103 48.97Cantlon, Flynn C

BBST-PN  94 49.91Millard, Val A

714:10:00.00

SVYA-PN 105 51.98McCann, William

SVYA-PN  96 52.52Hobson, Logan

BBST-PN 107 52.87Boriss, Orion M

TAC-PN 108 59.05Wells, Ronan M

TAC-PN 109 1:01.44Jordan, Helena L

TAC-PN  910 1:06.37Shasserre, Amaya L

TAC-PN 1011 1:09.32Knowles, Mira R

TAC-PN  9--- DQSturgul, Roman A

TAC-PN 10--- DQChambers, Dylan T

BBST-PN  9--- DQChen, Jordan

BBST-PN 10--- DQDeets, Grace S

SVYA-PN  9--- DQJohnson, Rowan

BBST-PN  9--- DQSambrook, Dean R

SVYA-PN 10--- DQHallanger, Roslyn

SVYA-PN  9--- DQClark, Finn

BBST-PN  9--- NSJohnson, Lily M

 
Event 7  Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 111 1:13.20Lee, Alric X

33.88 39.32

TAC-PN 112 1:18.04Rolfes, Ben E

36.06 41.98
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2023 PN TAC Fall Thunderbird Invitational - 10/28/2023 to 10/29/2023

Results

(Event 7  Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 123 1:19.86Jensen, Lexi S

37.46 42.40

SVYA-PN 124 1:21.14Bahe, Shelby J

37.29 43.85

NWAC-PN 125 1:21.25Min, Elsa W

38.03 43.22

TAC-PN 126 1:21.37Stephens, Esther S

35.65 45.72

TAC-PN 127 1:21.49Berg, Cooper J

36.41 45.08

BBST-PN 128 1:27.14Beatty, Carmody L

42.50 44.64

BBST-PN 129 1:36.55Sokolovskiy, Yarik R

41.23 55.32

BBST-PN 1110 1:40.27Skjold, Allison M

46.69 53.58

MMSC-PN 1211 1:43.12Christy, Ryan G

49.05 54.07

BBST-PN 1112 1:45.45Furre, Sammy G

46.89 58.56

BBST-PN 1213 1:45.51Borella, William M

47.29 58.22

SA-PN 1114 1:49.75Le, Julia J

50.98 58.77

BBST-PN 1115 1:55.61Nguyen, Hy A

50.94 1:04.67

TAC-PN 1116 2:01.88Dekker, Caroline E

56.50 1:05.38

SA-PN 1117 2:05.87Ryan, Claire E

58.76 1:07.11

MMSC-PN 11--- DQWhall, Kadie A

1:10.32 1:19.43

TAC-PN 12--- DQEarley, Grace K

52.72

BBST-PN 12--- NSRubido, Soleil V

BBST-PN 11--- NSBrockman, Timaeus H

 
Event 8  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  81 21.87Millard, Harry J

BBST-PN  72 25.64Peacock, Dani R

TAC-PN  83 26.71Dekker, Corinne E

BBST-PN  84 27.85Ruano, Karina Ruano E

TAC-PN  85 31.92Hagen, Poppy A

BBST-PN  86 33.13Chang, Christopher J

BBST-PN  87 33.61Vander Heide, Sophia L

BBST-PN  78 37.11McGrath, Cosmo P

BBST-PN  79 47.96Siebert, Journey M

BBST-PN  8--- DQSokolovskiy, Mittya R

MMSC-PN  8--- DQWhall, Sophia R

 
Event 9  Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 101 40.41Lang, Cy C

552:46:40.00 1:40:00.00

BBST-PN  92 42.67Millard, Val A

1:58:10.00 50.00

SA-PN 103 43.73James, Maggie L

SVYA-PN 104 47.14McCann, William

36.92 0.04 10.18

TAC-PN 105 49.54Jordan, Helena L

BBST-PN 106 51.37Cantlon, Flynn C

SVYA-PN 107 51.60Hallanger, Roslyn

TAC-PN 108 52.07Wells, Ronan M

TAC-PN 109 52.95Hollenbach, Alice D

BBST-PN 1010 53.68Deets, Grace S

TAC-PN  911 53.99Smith, Ransom G

SVYA-PN  912 54.43Johnson, Rowan

TAC-PN 1013 57.09Knowles, Mira R

TAC-PN  914 57.92Sturgul, Roman A

TAC-PN  915 58.95Duez, Ellie M

SVYA-PN  916 59.33Clark, Finn

BBST-PN  917 1:04.21Reid, Wyatt A

BBST-PN  918 1:08.55Nguyen, Di T

NWAC-PN 1019 1:10.73Green, Reagan G

TAC-PN  920 1:13.05Walker, Findlay C

TAC-PN  9--- DQShasserre, Amaya L

BBST-PN 10--- DQMcGrath, Sylvia I

21:40.00

TAC-PN  9--- DQOdonnell, Bronwyn A

TAC-PN 10--- DQChambers, Dylan T

BBST-PN 10--- NSRodriguez Stiff, Charlotte E

BBST-PN  9--- SCRJohnson, Lily M

 
Event 10  Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 1:09.95Jensen, Lexi S

34.17 35.78

BBST-PN 112 1:14.65Lee, Alric X

36.62 38.03

BBST-PN 123 1:18.52Gharaei, Raha

39.05 39.47

BBST-PN 124 1:20.99Fuhrman, Logan R

39.48 41.51

TAC-PN 115 1:21.73Rolfes, Ben E

41.02 40.71

TAC-PN 126 1:22.07Stephens, Esther S

TAC-PN 117 1:23.68Rolfes, Liam W

40.13 43.55

NWAC-PN 128 1:26.24Min, Elsa W

BBST-PN 119 1:30.45Healey, Maddie M

43.77 46.68

TAC-PN 1210 1:30.60Hollenbach, Mason E

TAC-PN 1211 1:30.75Watkins, Luke L

43.38 47.37

TAC-PN 1212 1:31.95Smith, Emmett K

NWAC-PN 1113 1:33.09Ramirez, Jade E

45.01 48.08

TAC-PN 1114 1:33.52Houtby, Sammy E

43.21 50.31

BBST-PN 1115 1:34.91Nguyen, Hy A

44.76 50.15
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2023 PN TAC Fall Thunderbird Invitational - 10/28/2023 to 10/29/2023

Results

(Event 10  Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 1216 1:34.99Kim, Theo T

45.64 49.35

SA-PN 1117 1:35.22Ryan, Claire E

45.94 49.28

SA-PN 1218 1:36.44Sellers, Ferris P

47.14 49.30

MMSC-PN 1219 1:38.15Christy, Ryan G

48.84 49.31

BBST-PN 1120 1:39.13Peacock, Leighton C

47.64 51.49

TAC-PN 1121 1:40.68Coleman, Peyton E

TAC-PN 1222 1:42.97Earley, Grace K

48.71 54.26

BBST-PN 1123 1:44.04Slesinger, Benjamin R

48.30 55.74

BBST-PN 1124 1:45.32Chen, Kevin T

48.99 56.33

SA-PN 1225 1:50.74Cotovici, Darius

49.65 1:01.09

TAC-PN 1126 1:53.20Sturgul, Lucy A

56.25 56.95

TAC-PN 1127 1:53.85Shauberger, Colby Q

NWAC-PN 1128 1:56.75Allen, Delanie

SVYA-PN 1229 1:57.41Roberts, Troy

57.15 1:00.26

TAC-PN 1130 1:57.93Wilson, Ellie W

BBST-PN 1131 1:59.04Reid, Beckett H

59.64 59.40

TAC-PN 1132 1:59.26Montgomery, Anya M

54.53 1:04.73

TAC-PN 1133 2:01.85Scheenstra, Taylor A

MMSC-PN 1134 2:04.55Whall, Kadie A

58.26 1:06.29

TAC-PN 1135 2:07.83Vincent, Maci L

1:02.42 1:05.41

TAC-PN 1136 2:40.49Sorensen, Peter J

1:18.11 1:22.38

NWAC-PN 12--- DQToth, Danny B

NWAC-PN 12--- DQHarrison, Keagan M

MMSC-PN 11--- DQWright, Ava

46.94 54.67

TAC-PN 11--- DQDekker, Caroline E

BBST-PN 11--- DQThomson, Claire E

57.25 1:07.77

TAC-PN 12--- DQMerrill, Merrill C

TAC-PN 11--- NSHagen, Lance J

BBST-PN 11--- NSBrockman, Timaeus H

SA-PN 12--- NSDecoteau, Kennedy J

 
Event 11  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  71 30.40Peacock, Dani R

BBST-PN  82 32.38Vander Heide, Sophia L

TAC-PN  83 33.65Dekker, Corinne E

BBST-PN  84 34.41Millard, Harry J

BBST-PN  85 35.05Sokolovskiy, Mittya R

BBST-PN  86 36.20Ruano, Karina Ruano E

BBST-PN  7--- DQSiebert, Journey M

MMSC-PN  8--- DQWhall, Sophia R

BBST-PN  8--- DQChang, Christopher J

BBST-PN  7--- DQMcGrath, Cosmo P

 
Event 12  Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 101 46.79James, Maggie L

BBST-PN 102 49.58McGrath, Sylvia I

TAC-PN 103 50.45Wells, Ronan M

SVYA-PN  94 51.30Hobson, Logan

SVYA-PN 105 55.89McCann, William

BBST-PN 106 57.15Boriss, Orion M

TAC-PN 107 1:02.44Hollenbach, Alice D

SVYA-PN  98 1:03.59Johnson, Rowan

TAC-PN 109 1:04.83Knowles, Mira R

BBST-PN 1010 1:06.55Deets, Grace S

TAC-PN 1011 1:09.78Jordan, Helena L

TAC-PN  912 1:10.79Duez, Ellie M

SVYA-PN 1013 1:12.46Hallanger, Roslyn

TAC-PN  914 1:13.29Shasserre, Amaya L

TAC-PN  915 1:13.34Odonnell, Bronwyn A

BBST-PN  916 1:15.12Nguyen, Di T

SVYA-PN  917 1:15.98Clark, Finn

SA-PN 10--- DQChilson, Zoe M

BBST-PN  9--- DQReid, Wyatt A

BBST-PN  9--- DQChen, Jordan

TAC-PN  9--- DQSturgul, Roman A

TAC-PN  9--- NSWalker, Findlay C

BBST-PN  9--- NSJohnson, Lily M

 
Event 13  Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 121 1:29.62Berg, Cooper J

40.09 49.53

BBST-PN 122 1:30.17Nelson, Jazzy L

42.67 47.50

BBST-PN 123 1:31.47Gharaei, Raha

44.06 47.41

BBST-PN 124 1:33.20Beatty, Carmody L

45.34 47.86

BBST-PN 115 1:33.43Furre, Sammy G

45.06 48.37

BBST-PN 126 1:33.99Barnett, Ben B

43.83 50.16

TAC-PN 117 1:34.72Coleman, Peyton E

44.95 49.77

TAC-PN 118 1:37.59Rolfes, Liam W

46.54 51.05

TAC-PN 129 1:38.84Watkins, Luke L

48.12 50.72

BBST-PN 1210 1:39.47Sokolovskiy, Yarik R

47.55 51.92

NWAC-PN 1111 1:40.68Ramirez, Jade E

47.83 52.85

BBST-PN 1112 1:41.68Healey, Maddie M

48.70 52.98
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2023 PN TAC Fall Thunderbird Invitational - 10/28/2023 to 10/29/2023

Results

(Event 13  Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 1113 1:43.72Slesinger, Benjamin R

49.23 54.49

TAC-PN 1214 1:45.17Hollenbach, Mason E

48.47 56.70

NWAC-PN 1215 1:46.11Min, Elsa W

50.53 55.58

SA-PN 1216 1:47.12Sellers, Ferris P

51.60 55.52

TAC-PN 1117 1:47.53Dekker, Caroline E

51.63 55.90

BBST-PN 1118 1:49.79Skjold, Allison M

53.06 56.73

TAC-PN 1219 1:50.73Earley, Grace K

53.05 57.68

BBST-PN 1220 1:51.60Borella, William M

53.74 57.86

BBST-PN 1121 1:51.63Nguyen, Hy A

53.82 57.81

MMSC-PN 1122 1:53.54Wright, Ava

53.53 1:00.01

BBST-PN 1223 1:53.64Wilkins, Bronwen S

55.88 57.76

BBST-PN 1124 1:56.51Peacock, Leighton C

52.73 1:03.78

SA-PN 1125 2:00.53Le, Julia J

58.51 1:02.02

TAC-PN 1126 2:04.83Sturgul, Lucy A

58.00 1:06.83

TAC-PN 1127 2:06.23Shauberger, Colby Q

1:02.44 1:03.79

TAC-PN 1228 2:07.33Smith, Emmett K

1:04.43 1:02.90

TAC-PN 1129 2:09.94Wilson, Ellie W

1:01.79 1:08.15

NWAC-PN 1130 2:21.48Allen, Delanie

1:07.87 1:13.61

TAC-PN 1131 2:24.14Montgomery, Anya M

MMSC-PN 1132 2:26.46Whall, Kadie A

BBST-PN 1133 2:27.27Reid, Beckett H

1:12.70 1:14.57

SA-PN 12--- DQCotovici, Darius

56.69 1:04.16

NWAC-PN 12--- DQToth, Danny B

1:11.34 1:18.51

TAC-PN 11--- DQScheenstra, Taylor A

1:00.41 1:11.16

TAC-PN 12--- DQMerrill, Merrill C

1:07.47 1:20.68

BBST-PN 12--- NSRubido, Soleil V

BBST-PN 11--- NSBrockman, Timaeus H

TAC-PN 11--- NSHagen, Lance J

 
Event 14  Mixed 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 101 3:00.63Lang, Cy C

40.26 46.52 47.23 46.62

BBST-PN  92 3:13.68Millard, Val A

45.55 50.34 49.40 48.39

BBST-PN 103 3:16.68Boriss, Orion M

51.75 49.59

BBST-PN 104 3:23.80Cantlon, Flynn C

46.97 51.67 50.22 54.94

SVYA-PN  95 3:41.79Hobson, Logan

47.84 56.68 57.94 59.33

TAC-PN 106 3:54.40Wells, Ronan M

48.82 1:01.20 1:05.11 59.27

TAC-PN 107 4:00.57Hollenbach, Alice D

51.58 1:02.76 1:04.03 1:02.20

 
Event 15  Mixed 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 6:06.04Fuhrman, Logan R

31.89 36.62 38.11 37.95

37.70 37.14 38.06 37.12

36.54 34.91

BBST-PN 122 6:30.16Jensen, Lexi S

34.94 39.57 40.31 40.55

40.60 40.11 39.53 38.31

38.78 37.46

BBST-PN 113 6:36.53Lee, Alric X

33.44 39.49 41.50 42.35

39.52 41.73 42.28 40.38

41.17 34.67

TAC-PN 114 7:04.13Rolfes, Ben E

36.81 39.44 42.31 42.88

44.78 44.60

44.42 41.36

TAC-PN 125 7:24.82Stephens, Esther S

TAC-PN 116 7:30.55Rolfes, Liam W

38.32

45.64

40.88

TAC-PN 117 7:34.12Houtby, Sammy E

39.01 46.40 47.03 45.99

47.76 47.15 47.73 45.77

44.39 42.89

TAC-PN 128 7:37.52Watkins, Luke L

38.36 44.88 46.73 46.44

47.52 47.13 47.82 48.12

47.18 43.34

BBST-PN 119 7:38.00Healey, Maddie M

40.65 44.81 45.73 47.18

46.92 47.58 46.31 47.84

46.79 44.19

BBST-PN 1210 7:38.82Sokolovskiy, Yarik R

38.44 44.86 46.96 47.64

46.67 48.27 47.88 48.32

47.35 42.43

TAC-PN 1211 7:49.78Berg, Cooper J

48.24 48.31

50.01 3:59.95
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2023 PN TAC Fall Thunderbird Invitational - 10/28/2023 to 10/29/2023

Results

(Event 15  Mixed 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 1212 7:53.75Kim, Theo T

38.02 46.75 50.48 49.08

50.50 48.48 49.73 48.69

48.42 43.60

BBST-PN 1213 8:00.42Barnett, Ben B

39.06 48.72

46.09

TAC-PN 1214 8:02.03Smith, Emmett K

MMSC-PN 1215 8:05.30Christy, Ryan G

48.99 50.38

1:30.62

BBST-PN 1116 8:21.24Chen, Kevin T

39.10 46.78 50.46 50.96

52.51 50.80

52.66 50.65

SA-PN 1117 8:41.53Le, Julia J

44.85 51.18

1:43.00

BBST-PN 1118 9:04.97Peacock, Leighton C

50.01 53.63

57.96 58.73

53.66 45.75

TAC-PN 1119 9:09.64Montgomery, Anya M

45.16

50.83

MMSC-PN 1120 9:49.56Whall, Kadie A

47.55 59.72

1:04.57 1:00.25 1:00.49 1:00.23

58.70 54.58

 
Event 16  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  81 20.64Millard, Harry J

BBST-PN  82 21.79Ruano, Karina Ruano E

TAC-PN  83 23.17Dekker, Corinne E

TAC-PN  84 24.70Hagen, Poppy A

BBST-PN  75 24.83Peacock, Dani R

BBST-PN  86 27.11Sokolovskiy, Mittya R

BBST-PN  87 28.31Vander Heide, Sophia L

BBST-PN  88 29.02Chang, Christopher J

BBST-PN  79 37.89McGrath, Cosmo P

BBST-PN  710 41.53Siebert, Journey M

MMSC-PN  811 47.40Whall, Sophia R

 
Event 17  Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 101 37.05McGrath, Sylvia I

6:40.00

SA-PN 102 37.42James, Maggie L

696:40:00.00 2:46:40.00

BBST-PN 103 40.80Boriss, Orion M

SVYA-PN 104 41.18McCann, William

2:11:00.00 1:00.00

SA-PN 105 41.83Chilson, Zoe M

SVYA-PN 106 42.55Hallanger, Roslyn

BBST-PN  97 42.71Millard, Val A

SVYA-PN  98 44.41Johnson, Rowan

BBST-PN 109 44.87Cantlon, Flynn C

24.67 0.07 20.13

SVYA-PN  910 46.09Hobson, Logan

TAC-PN 1011 46.53Chambers, Dylan T

BBST-PN  912 49.21Chen, Jordan

TAC-PN  913 49.62Sturgul, Roman A

TAC-PN  914 49.65Smith, Ransom G

SVYA-PN  915 49.82Clark, Finn

TAC-PN  916 49.97Duez, Ellie M

BBST-PN  917 51.06Reid, Wyatt A

BBST-PN 1018 51.58Deets, Grace S

TAC-PN  919 55.88Shasserre, Amaya L

TAC-PN  920 56.06Odonnell, Bronwyn A

NWAC-PN 1021 1:02.13Green, Reagan G

TAC-PN  922 1:04.11Walker, Findlay C

BBST-PN  923 1:06.55Nguyen, Di T

BBST-PN 10--- NSRodriguez Stiff, Charlotte E

BBST-PN  9--- NSJohnson, Lily M

TAC-PN 10--- SCRKnowles, Mira R

 
Event 18  Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 111 28.21Lee, Alric X

SVYA-PN 122 29.86Bahe, Shelby J

BBST-PN 123 30.27Fuhrman, Logan R

BBST-PN 124 30.52Jensen, Lexi S

TAC-PN 125 30.63Berg, Cooper J

BBST-PN 126 30.73Gharaei, Raha

TAC-PN 117 31.05Rolfes, Ben E

BBST-PN 128 31.49Nelson, Jazzy L

BBST-PN 129 32.45Beatty, Carmody L

TAC-PN 1210 32.92Hollenbach, Mason E

BBST-PN 1211 33.52Sokolovskiy, Yarik R

NWAC-PN 1212 33.74Min, Elsa W

TAC-PN 1213 33.75Watkins, Luke L

TAC-PN 1114 34.43Houtby, Sammy E

NWAC-PN 1115 34.52Ramirez, Jade E

BBST-PN 1216 34.54Borella, William M

BBST-PN 1217 34.57Barnett, Ben B

MMSC-PN 1218 35.18Christy, Ryan G

TAC-PN 1119 35.64Coleman, Peyton E

BBST-PN 1120 36.13Chen, Kevin T

BBST-PN 1121 36.32Skjold, Allison M

TAC-PN 1222 36.35Kim, Theo T

BBST-PN 1123 36.41Furre, Sammy G

BBST-PN 1124 37.02Healey, Maddie M

SA-PN 1225 37.34Sellers, Ferris P

BBST-PN 1226 37.92Wilkins, Bronwen S

TAC-PN 1227 39.05Earley, Grace K

SA-PN 1128 39.11Ryan, Claire E

NWAC-PN 1129 39.41Tyson, Kat A

BBST-PN 1130 39.69Slesinger, Benjamin R



Thunderbird Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10/30/2023  Page 6

2023 PN TAC Fall Thunderbird Invitational - 10/28/2023 to 10/29/2023

Results

(Event 18  Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAC-PN 1231 40.07Harrison, Keagan M

SA-PN 1132 40.09Le, Julia J

BBST-PN 1133 40.34Nguyen, Hy A

BBST-PN 1134 40.63Peacock, Leighton C

MMSC-PN 1135 40.83Wright, Ava

TAC-PN 1136 42.50Dekker, Caroline E

TAC-PN 1137 42.92Sturgul, Lucy A

BBST-PN 1138 43.33Thomson, Claire E

BBST-PN 1139 45.03Reid, Beckett H

TAC-PN 1140 45.68Shauberger, Colby Q

SVYA-PN 1241 46.83Roberts, Troy

TAC-PN 1242 47.13Merrill, Merrill C

TAC-PN 1143 47.80Wilson, Ellie W

TAC-PN 1144 50.59Sorensen, Peter J

NWAC-PN 1145 51.54Allen, Delanie

TAC-PN 1146 54.10Scheenstra, Taylor A

TAC-PN 1147 55.07Vincent, Maci L

NWAC-PN 1248 57.72Toth, Danny B

SA-PN 12--- NSJohnson, Cayden E

BBST-PN 11--- NSBrockman, Timaeus H

SA-PN 12--- NSDecoteau, Kennedy J

BBST-PN 12--- NSRubido, Soleil V

TAC-PN 11--- NSHagen, Lance J

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.62BBST-PN

1) Moss, Ginger 14 2) Kidd, Nevaeh A 14

3) VanJaarsveld, Ayla J 14 4) Ethelbah, Elsa M 14

34.13 35.88 28.06 28.55

A2 2:08.19TAC-PN

1) Hernandez, Angela E 14 2) Duez, Mary K 13

3) Hernandez, Chloe I 13 4) Houtby, Josie J 13

30.97 40.89 29.52 26.81

A3 2:13.35SA-PN

1) Harden, Ella G 14 2) Yefremova, Krystyna 13

3) Werner, Gwen L 14 4) Bunch, Rebecca M 13

40.83 31.95 30.36 30.21

B4 2:25.26BBST-PN

1) Gharaei, Parnia 13 2) Buck, Amanda N 13

3) Lewis, Peyton E 13 4) Belisle, Sophia A 13

35.35 41.34 34.51 34.06

A5 2:59.00NWAC-PN

1) Rash, Madison L 14 2) Sheppard, Lillian B 14

3) Dionido, Makayla N 14 4) Feist, Simone E 14

44.05 1:32.06 42.89

B--- DQTAC-PN

1) Wasinger, Rylee A 13 2) Wells, Tierney G 14

3) Jacobson, Isabel S 13 4) Wray, Maddy G 14

34.78 45.11 34.53

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.73BBST-PN

1) Hancock, Camp E 13 2) Murphy, Rylan P 14

3) Yarsley, Cooper S 13 4) Khan, Rocco A 14

31.63 35.14 30.79 27.17

B--- NSBBST-PN

1) Gofman, Matvey I 13 2) Daheim, Liam M 14

3) Lotts, Marley F 13 4) Lam, Kaden N 13

 
Event 21  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQBBST-PN

1) Ferrell, Hailey M 15 2) Sorensen, Grace M 15

3) Allison, Avery J 16

32.07 39.10 40.10

 
Event 22  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.78BBST-PN

1) Cratsenberg, Miles D 17 2) Loeffelholz, Braedon T 17

3) Chen, Noah Z 17 4) Rippon, Trey L 17

23.79 31.64 25.10 23.25

C2 1:46.00BBST-PN

1) Jones, Derek F 16 2) Henderson, Noah R 18

3) Fisk, Dylan T 15 4) Jones, Greg S 16

29.07 27.69 24.28 24.96

B3 1:46.19BBST-PN

1) LeVasseur, Daniel J 16 2) Harris, Zach D 17

3) Gustafson, Conor R 16 4) Gofman, Slava 17

27.82 28.75 26.89 22.73

 
Event 23  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 141 2:00.97Oden, Derek T

27.43 30.43 31.79 31.32

SA-PN 142 2:05.84Cha, Benjamin

27.95 31.81 33.78 32.30

TAC-PN 133 2:14.08Hernandez, Chloe I

30.40 34.66 35.42 33.60

BBST-PN 144 2:14.36Khan, Rocco A

30.27 34.35 35.70 34.04

SA-PN 145 2:14.67Werner, Gwen L

30.50 33.77 35.35 35.05

TAC-PN 136 2:17.39Rittel, Jacob C

30.26 34.46 36.69 35.98

BBST-PN 147 2:18.15Ethelbah, Elsa M

30.96 34.46 36.54 36.19

MMSC-PN 148 2:18.82Carlson, Katherine N

30.83 34.87 36.84 36.28

TAC-PN 139 2:19.64Knowles, Thomas J

30.60 35.35 37.02 36.67

TAC-PN 1310 2:21.51Houtby, Josie J

31.77 35.96 37.61 36.17

TAC-PN 1311 2:27.21Jacobson, Isabel S

33.72 37.55 38.68 37.26

TAC-PN 1312 2:27.67Smelley, Nathan

32.60 38.81 40.29 35.97

MMSC-PN 1313 2:29.43DeVera, Alora L

32.88 38.79 39.36 38.40

TAC-PN 1314 2:33.20Duez, Mary K

33.63 38.73 40.70 40.14

BBST-PN 1415 2:33.27Moss, Ginger

33.50 39.16 39.96 40.65
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2023 PN TAC Fall Thunderbird Invitational - 10/28/2023 to 10/29/2023

Results

(Event 23  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 1416 2:33.92Berg, Noah A

33.74 39.33 41.32 39.53

BBST-PN 1317 2:35.90Lewis, Peyton E

33.87 39.71 42.42 39.90

TAC-PN 1318 2:36.88Wasinger, Rylee A

34.91 39.40 41.37 41.20

BBST-PN 1319 2:51.06Gharaei, Parnia

34.58 43.60 47.96 44.92

BBST-PN 1320 2:51.21Buck, Amanda N

38.15 44.59 45.92 42.55

NWAC-PN 1421 2:53.54Rash, Madison L

39.13 46.90 46.30 41.21

TAC-PN 1422 2:53.82Wells, Tierney G

41.59 45.37 46.41 40.45

NWAC-PN 1423 2:54.08Dionido, Makayla N

37.40 43.96 47.06 45.66

TAC-PN 1424 2:57.28Wray, Maddy G

40.81 45.36 46.94 44.17

TAC-PN 1325 3:05.85O'Donnell, Claiborne E

42.02 49.63 50.00 44.20

NWAC-PN 1426 3:27.80Sheppard, Lillian B

45.37 53.81 56.97 51.65

BBST-PN 13--- NSMaden, Sage C

TAC-PN 14--- SCRHernandez, Angela E

 
Event 24  Mixed 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 171 1:40.33Cratsenberg, Miles D

23.57 25.13 25.88 25.75

BBST-PN 152 1:48.76Fisk, Dylan T

25.00 27.09 28.12 28.55

BBST-PN 173 1:49.83Gofman, Slava

25.61 27.51 28.36 28.35

BBST-PN 184 1:51.88Henderson, Noah R

26.06 28.28 28.75 28.79

BBST-PN 165 1:54.80Jones, Derek F

26.78 29.27 29.36 29.39

TAC-PN 166 1:54.96McFarland, Finn J

26.62 29.03 29.76 29.55

BBST-PN 167 1:56.46Gustafson, Conor R

26.41 29.29 30.25 30.51

BBST-PN 178 1:57.46Harris, Zach D

26.95 29.66 30.49 30.36

BBST-PN 179 1:57.76Chen, Noah Z

26.35 29.18 30.80 31.43

SA-PN 1510 1:58.09Erickson, Sebastian J

26.66 29.75 30.94 30.74

BBST-PN 1711 2:00.11Loeffelholz, Braedon T

27.28 30.50 31.07 31.26

MMSC-PN 1612 2:00.30Tallquist, Riley S

26.84 30.53 31.45 31.48

BBST-PN 1713 2:03.58Rippon, Trey L

27.36 31.14 33.07 32.01

BBST-PN 1614 2:05.24Jones, Greg S

27.97 30.84 33.17 33.26

BBST-PN 1515 2:06.21Ferrell, Hailey M

27.91 31.33 33.15 33.82

TAC-PN 1516 2:06.66O'Donnell, Caleb S

28.90 31.27 33.29 33.20

BBST-PN 1517 2:09.97Drost-Kubitz, Gunner G

26.54 31.13 34.36 37.94

MMSC-PN 1518 2:12.00Plano, Gavin

28.87 33.32 35.42 34.39

BBST-PN 1619 2:14.28Ciatti, Michael D

30.67 35.68 35.62 32.31

BBST-PN 1620 2:15.10Kiniry, Parker B

31.59 34.79 35.58 33.14

TAC-PN 1621 2:18.31Hunter, Jellybean R

32.49 35.37 35.77 34.68

TAC-PN 1622 2:23.96Jacobson, Clayton F

31.49 35.04 37.75 39.68

TAC-PN 1623 2:34.90Peterson, Will T

31.82 37.47 43.00 42.61

NWAC-PN 1624 2:37.08Allen, Robert L

34.32 38.65 41.77 42.34

SVYA-PN 16--- NSWindler, Henry J

BBST-PN 17--- NSDarroch, Jordis M

 
Event 25  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 141 2:29.11Murphy, Rylan P

33.96 38.94 43.26 32.95

BBST-PN 142 2:29.74VanJaarsveld, Ayla J

30.98 38.85 46.77 33.14

BBST-PN 133 2:32.05Hancock, Camp E

33.15 37.56 47.19 34.15

BBST-PN 134 2:36.88Gofman, Matvey I

36.25 38.62 45.51 36.50

BBST-PN 135 2:37.37Yarsley, Cooper S

32.64 40.42 48.83 35.48

BBST-PN 146 2:38.13Daheim, Liam M

36.01 42.10 46.55 33.47

MMSC-PN 147 2:38.81Carlson, Katherine N

35.08 39.84 47.78 36.11

TAC-PN 138 2:39.23Houtby, Josie J

33.08 41.26 45.73 39.16

TAC-PN 139 2:45.53Smelley, Nathan

35.78 44.97 48.68 36.10

BBST-PN 1410 2:48.56Kidd, Nevaeh A

34.05 40.86 53.16 40.49

MMSC-PN 1311 2:49.94DeVera, Alora L

37.44 42.71 51.74 38.05

BBST-PN 1412 2:50.66Moss, Ginger

37.86 43.42 50.67 38.71

SA-PN 1313 2:58.27Bunch, Rebecca M

42.33 47.12 50.60 38.22

TAC-PN 1314 3:04.16Wasinger, Rylee A

40.13 45.00 59.90 39.13

MMSC-PN 1315 3:06.29Ybarra, Aaron

41.22 53.24 48.41 43.42

MMSC-PN 1316 3:07.83Gilbert, Damon R

38.99 48.95 1:00.24 39.65
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2023 PN TAC Fall Thunderbird Invitational - 10/28/2023 to 10/29/2023

Results

(Event 25  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 14--- DQHarden, Ella G

41.87 48.57 56.15

SA-PN 14--- DQWerner, Gwen L

32.48 39.18 50.35

BBST-PN 13--- DQBelisle, Sophia A

45.61 50.07 1:00.65 43.81

TAC-PN 13--- DQMorris, Gavin M

54.54 49.46 1:44.24

 
Event 26  Mixed 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 171 2:03.44Gofman, Slava

27.79 31.94 35.31 28.40

TAC-PN 162 2:13.52McFarland, Finn J

29.43 36.28 37.22 30.59

SA-PN 153 2:20.23Erickson, Sebastian J

29.72 37.21 40.48 32.82

MMSC-PN 154 2:25.08Christy, Jacob

29.92 39.84 42.00 33.32

MMSC-PN 155 2:31.34Plano, Gavin

31.35 39.95 46.02 34.02

BBST-PN 166 2:34.65Ciatti, Michael D

31.97 39.10 49.09 34.49

TAC-PN 167 2:39.57Jacobson, Clayton F

34.11 41.06 47.24 37.16

TAC-PN 17--- DQKidd, Caleb R

33.18 39.96 46.30 33.98

TAC-PN 15--- DQO'Donnell, Caleb S

35.78 42.12 50.49

MMSC-PN 16--- DQZastoupil, Sarah E

39.38 44.49 51.91 39.01

BBST-PN 15--- NSAcord, Peyton E

SVYA-PN 16--- NSWindler, Henry J

TAC-PN 16--- SCRHunter, Jellybean R

 
Event 27  Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 141 1:05.50Hernandez, Angela E

32.15 33.35

MMSC-PN 142 1:07.99Leary, Cameron A

32.55 35.44

TAC-PN 133 1:08.28Hernandez, Chloe I

33.05 35.23

BBST-PN 144 1:09.70Murphy, Rylan P

34.10 35.60

BBST-PN 145 1:10.21Khan, Rocco A

34.88 35.33

SA-PN 146 1:11.09Oden, Derek T

34.76 36.33

TAC-PN 137 1:11.20Rittel, Jacob C

BBST-PN 138 1:11.33Gofman, Matvey I

33.93 37.40

SA-PN 139 1:11.58Yefremova, Krystyna

34.82 36.76

SA-PN 1410 1:12.12Werner, Gwen L

35.53 36.59

TAC-PN 1311 1:12.24Knowles, Thomas J

34.76 37.48

BBST-PN 1412 1:13.09Kidd, Nevaeh A

35.27 37.82

BBST-PN 1413 1:14.04Daheim, Liam M

35.62 38.42

BBST-PN 1314 1:14.28Yarsley, Cooper S

35.68 38.60

BBST-PN 1415 1:15.22Ethelbah, Elsa M

36.38 38.84

TAC-PN 1316 1:17.47Wasinger, Rylee A

37.92 39.55

MMSC-PN 1317 1:20.04DeVera, Alora L

39.90 40.14

BBST-PN 1318 1:22.76Buck, Amanda N

40.43 42.33

SA-PN 1319 1:23.30Bunch, Rebecca M

39.95 43.35

NWAC-PN 1420 1:26.38Dionido, Makayla N

40.44 45.94

SA-PN 1421 1:27.51Harden, Ella G

42.11 45.40

NWAC-PN 1322 1:27.89Lo, Alexandra N

43.62 44.27

BBST-PN 1323 1:32.85Belisle, Sophia A

45.81 47.04

NWAC-PN 1424 1:36.64Rash, Madison L

TAC-PN 1325 1:38.08O'Donnell, Claiborne E

45.56 52.52

MMSC-PN 1426 2:05.89Zastoupil, Samantha

1:03.04 1:02.85

NWAC-PN 1427 2:08.61Feist, Simone E

SA-PN 14--- DQBerg, Noah A

42.41

MMSC-PN 13--- DQGilbert, Damon R

SVYA-PN 14--- DQLewis, Kelly

1:00.70

NWAC-PN 14--- DQSheppard, Lillian B

48.95 52.09

SVYA-PN 13--- NSJohnson, June

BBST-PN 14--- NSBoriss, Linnea E

SA-PN 14--- SCRTrabanino, Gabby

 
Event 28  Mixed 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 161 2:06.77LeVasseur, Daniel J

29.81 31.54 32.58 32.84

SA-PN 152 2:18.03Erickson, Sebastian J

32.93 35.48 34.69 34.93

BBST-PN 153 2:23.58Ferrell, Hailey M

33.65 36.33 37.36 36.24

BBST-PN 164 2:32.22Allison, Avery J

35.93 38.24 39.10 38.95

TAC-PN 155 2:41.57O'Donnell, Caleb S

37.84 41.66 42.60 39.47

TAC-PN 156 2:49.73Feller, Sam M

38.96 2:10.77
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2023 PN TAC Fall Thunderbird Invitational - 10/28/2023 to 10/29/2023

Results

(Event 28  Mixed 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAC-PN 167 3:12.56Allen, Robert L

44.06 48.03 51.12 49.35

BBST-PN 17--- NSDarroch, Jordis M

 
Event 29  Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 141 1:06.45VanJaarsveld, Ayla J

30.47 35.98

SA-PN 142 1:07.68Cha, Benjamin

30.14 37.54

TAC-PN 133 1:10.01Hernandez, Chloe I

32.70 37.31

SA-PN 144 1:14.39Werner, Gwen L

35.20 39.19

MMSC-PN 145 1:14.80Carlson, Katherine N

34.63 40.17

BBST-PN 136 1:15.14Hancock, Camp E

34.19 40.95

BBST-PN 147 1:15.21Khan, Rocco A

34.61 40.60

TAC-PN 138 1:20.19Jacobson, Isabel S

36.16 44.03

BBST-PN 139 1:21.34Lewis, Peyton E

37.72 43.62

BBST-PN 1410 1:21.92Ethelbah, Elsa M

36.38 45.54

TAC-PN 1311 1:23.78Rittel, Jacob C

32.85 50.93

TAC-PN 1312 1:28.86Duez, Mary K

38.86 50.00

MMSC-PN 1313 1:29.14Ybarra, Aaron

41.31 47.83

TAC-PN 1314 1:30.35Wasinger, Rylee A

41.19 49.16

BBST-PN 1315 1:34.89Gharaei, Parnia

41.58 53.31

TAC-PN 1416 1:41.06Wells, Tierney G

47.66 53.40

BBST-PN 13--- NSMaden, Sage C

BBST-PN 14--- NSBoriss, Linnea E

NWAC-PN 14--- SCRSheppard, Lillian B

 
Event 30  Mixed 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 171 1:53.26Cratsenberg, Miles D

26.62 29.55 28.55 28.54

BBST-PN 152 2:02.46Fisk, Dylan T

27.81 31.09 31.03 32.53

BBST-PN 173 2:08.75Chen, Noah Z

30.22 31.82 33.47 33.24

BBST-PN 154 2:10.35Sorensen, Grace M

29.93 33.72 32.93 33.77

BBST-PN 165 2:19.23Gustafson, Conor R

31.34 34.83 36.19 36.87

MMSC-PN 156 2:25.19Christy, Jacob

30.94 36.15 39.42 38.68

TAC-PN 16--- SCRHunter, Jellybean R

 
Event 31  Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 131 1:12.34Yefremova, Krystyna

34.59 37.75

BBST-PN 142 1:17.11Murphy, Rylan P

36.40 40.71

MMSC-PN 143 1:17.47Leary, Cameron A

36.53 40.94

TAC-PN 134 1:18.99Houtby, Josie J

38.01 40.98

BBST-PN 135 1:20.25Gofman, Matvey I

37.19 43.06

TAC-PN 136 1:21.21Knowles, Thomas J

37.54 43.67

BBST-PN 137 1:26.82Yarsley, Cooper S

42.24 44.58

BBST-PN 148 1:27.48Ethelbah, Elsa M

40.30 47.18

BBST-PN 149 1:28.83Moss, Ginger

41.77 47.06

TAC-PN 1310 1:29.12Smelley, Nathan

42.44 46.68

MMSC-PN 1311 1:30.05Ybarra, Aaron

43.09 46.96

SA-PN 1312 1:32.29Bunch, Rebecca M

43.43 48.86

TAC-PN 1313 1:33.35Morris, Gavin M

42.61 50.74

TAC-PN 1314 1:34.39O'Donnell, Claiborne E

46.56 47.83

BBST-PN 1315 1:35.00Buck, Amanda N

44.62 50.38

TAC-PN 1316 1:35.74Duez, Mary K

44.27 51.47

NWAC-PN 1317 1:40.21Lo, Alexandra N

47.13 53.08

NWAC-PN 1418 1:40.66Dionido, Makayla N

47.86 52.80

SA-PN 1419 1:41.09Harden, Ella G

47.53 53.56

BBST-PN 1320 1:42.89Belisle, Sophia A

48.89 54.00

TAC-PN 1421 1:43.17Wells, Tierney G

49.76 53.41

TAC-PN 1422 1:44.66Wray, Maddy G

50.09 54.57

NWAC-PN 1423 1:57.78Rash, Madison L

58.21 59.57

NWAC-PN 1424 2:04.93Feist, Simone E

58.69 1:06.24

SVYA-PN 1425 2:23.38Lewis, Kelly

1:09.94 1:13.44

NWAC-PN 14--- DQSheppard, Lillian B

57.66

MMSC-PN 14--- DQZastoupil, Samantha

1:03.20 1:09.08
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Results

(Event 31  Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 14--- SCRTrabanino, Gabby

 
Event 32  Mixed 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 171 2:20.21Harris, Zach D

32.72 36.35 35.83 35.31

TAC-PN 162 2:32.13McFarland, Finn J

33.54 38.09 40.03 40.47

SA-PN 153 2:51.74Swift, Chris

38.99 42.43 45.54 44.78

BBST-PN 164 2:53.54Kiniry, Parker B

39.16 44.17 45.67 44.54

BBST-PN 165 2:54.36Allison, Avery J

40.94 44.00 45.00 44.42

TAC-PN 176 2:56.64Kidd, Caleb R

37.10 44.43 48.09 47.02

BBST-PN 157 2:58.37Ferrell, Hailey M

39.87 45.42 46.64 46.44

BBST-PN 15--- NSAcord, Peyton E

 
Event 33  Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 141 59.42Hernandez, Angela E

29.14 30.28

BBST-PN 132 59.52Hancock, Camp E

28.73 30.79

BBST-PN 133 59.79Yarsley, Cooper S

28.78 31.01

BBST-PN 144 1:00.27Khan, Rocco A

29.00 31.27

BBST-PN 145 1:00.83Murphy, Rylan P

29.70 31.13

MMSC-PN 146 1:00.98Leary, Cameron A

28.98 32.00

BBST-PN 147 1:01.23VanJaarsveld, Ayla J

29.32 31.91

TAC-PN 138 1:01.50Hernandez, Chloe I

30.14 31.36

BBST-PN 149 1:02.09Daheim, Liam M

28.99 33.10

TAC-PN 1310 1:03.44Houtby, Josie J

30.04 33.40

MMSC-PN 1411 1:03.93Carlson, Katherine N

30.56 33.37

TAC-PN 1312 1:04.53Rittel, Jacob C

30.02 34.51

BBST-PN 1413 1:04.83Kidd, Nevaeh A

29.76 35.07

TAC-PN 1314 1:05.03Knowles, Thomas J

30.37 34.66

TAC-PN 1315 1:06.22Smelley, Nathan

31.63 34.59

BBST-PN 1416 1:07.30Moss, Ginger

31.42 35.88

BBST-PN 1317 1:08.42Lewis, Peyton E

32.78 35.64

MMSC-PN 1318 1:09.87Gilbert, Damon R

32.70 37.17

SA-PN 1419 1:09.98Berg, Noah A

32.96 37.02

TAC-PN 1320 1:10.10Jacobson, Isabel S

33.20 36.90

MMSC-PN 1321 1:10.73DeVera, Alora L

33.19 37.54

BBST-PN 1322 1:11.91Gharaei, Parnia

33.34 38.57

SA-PN 1423 1:16.58Harden, Ella G

37.10 39.48

NWAC-PN 1424 1:16.72Dionido, Makayla N

35.47 41.25

NWAC-PN 1325 1:17.74Lo, Alexandra N

37.10 40.64

BBST-PN 1326 1:20.06Buck, Amanda N

39.23 40.83

NWAC-PN 1427 1:20.75Rash, Madison L

37.73 43.02

BBST-PN 1328 1:21.97Belisle, Sophia A

37.78 44.19

TAC-PN 1429 1:24.33Wells, Tierney G

41.33 43.00

TAC-PN 1430 1:24.61Wray, Maddy G

40.70 43.91

TAC-PN 1331 1:25.83Morris, Gavin M

40.96 44.87

TAC-PN 1332 1:26.30O'Donnell, Claiborne E

42.68 43.62

NWAC-PN 1433 1:33.59Sheppard, Lillian B

43.97 49.62

SVYA-PN 1434 1:43.62Lewis, Kelly

46.41 57.21

MMSC-PN 1435 1:48.08Zastoupil, Samantha

52.02 56.06

NWAC-PN 1436 1:52.49Feist, Simone E

50.59 1:01.90

SA-PN 14--- DQOden, Derek T

26.53 29.09

SA-PN 14--- NSCha, Benjamin

BBST-PN 13--- NSMaden, Sage C

SVYA-PN 13--- NSJohnson, June

BBST-PN 14--- NSBoriss, Linnea E

SA-PN 14--- SCRTrabanino, Gabby

 
Event 34  Mixed 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 171 50.59Gofman, Slava

24.51 26.08

BBST-PN 152 51.04Fisk, Dylan T

24.83 26.21

BBST-PN 183 51.65Henderson, Noah R

24.73 26.92

BBST-PN 174 51.83Rippon, Trey L

24.88 26.95

BBST-PN 175 52.86Chen, Noah Z

25.74 27.12
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Results

(Event 34  Mixed 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 166 53.08LeVasseur, Daniel J

25.74 27.34

BBST-PN 167 53.41Jones, Derek F

25.62 27.79

TAC-PN 168 53.64McFarland, Finn J

26.03 27.61

BBST-PN 159 53.90Drost-Kubitz, Gunner G

25.20 28.70

BBST-PN 1610 54.21Gustafson, Conor R

26.27 27.94

SA-PN 1511 54.52Erickson, Sebastian J

26.01 28.51

MMSC-PN 1612 55.95Tallquist, Riley S

26.68 29.27

BBST-PN 1613 56.70Jones, Greg S

26.94 29.76

BBST-PN 1514 57.49Sorensen, Grace M

27.51 29.98

MMSC-PN 1515 58.74Plano, Gavin

28.40 30.34

TAC-PN 1516 59.36O'Donnell, Caleb S

28.90 30.46

BBST-PN 1617 1:00.09Ciatti, Michael D

28.38 31.71

MMSC-PN 1518 1:00.49Christy, Jacob

28.88 31.61

BBST-PN 1619 1:01.14Kiniry, Parker B

29.12 32.02

TAC-PN 1620 1:03.42Peterson, Will T

29.08 34.34

TAC-PN 1621 1:04.04Jacobson, Clayton F

29.89 34.15

BBST-PN 1622 1:04.41Allison, Avery J

30.86 33.55

TAC-PN 1623 1:06.10Hunter, Jellybean R

32.20 33.90

NWAC-PN 1624 1:07.29Allen, Robert L

32.73 34.56

TAC-PN 1525 1:07.64Feller, Sam M

1:07.72

MMSC-PN 1626 1:08.82Zastoupil, Sarah E

32.90 35.92

TAC-PN 1527 1:27.88Lucas, Matthew S

42.32 45.56

SA-PN 15--- X1:01.78Swift, Chris

SVYA-PN 16--- NSWindler, Henry J

BBST-PN 17--- NSLoeffelholz, Braedon T

BBST-PN 15--- SCRAcord, Peyton E

 
Event 35  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:36.79BBST-PN

1) Lachut, Ava M 10 2) Deets, Grace S 10

3) Ruano, Karina Ruano E 8 4) Millard, Val A 9

53.08 43.71

A2 1:41.32BBST-PN

1) Youlin, Vera K 9 2) Vander Heide, Sophia L 8

3) Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy 9 4) Dwyer, Ellen K 10

57.68 43.64

A--- DQTAC-PN

1) Hollenbach, Alice D 10 2) Heyne, Nora A 8

3) Jordan, Helena L 10 4) Duez, Ellie M 9

1:03.79 42.81

A--- DQSVYA-PN

 
Event 36  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.40BBST-PN

1) Boriss, Orion M 10 2) Millard, Harry J 8

3) Stone, Caleb K 7 4) Chen, Jordan 9

54.45 41.95

B--- DQBBST-PN

1) Reid, Wyatt A 9 2) Khan, Ozzie D 9

3) Sambrook, Dean R 9 4) Cantlon, Flynn C 10

1:02.16 44.19

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:21.07BBST-PN

1) Jensen, Lexi S 12 2) Furre, Sammy G 11

3) Nelson, Jazzy L 12 4) Gharaei, Raha 12

33.03 42.49 34.38 31.17

B2 2:51.66BBST-PN

1) Skjold, Allison M 11 2) Healey, Maddie M 11

3) Beatty, Carmody L 12 4) Wilkins, Bronwen S 12

44.38 45.38 49.36 32.54

A--- NSSA-PN

1) Decoteau, Kennedy J 12 2) Sellers, Ferris P 12

3) Ryan, Claire E 11 4) Van Buskirk, Morgan G 12

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:26.63TAC-PN

1) Hollenbach, Mason E 12 2) Berg, Cooper J 12

3) Rolfes, Liam W 11 4) Rolfes, Ben E 11

41.06 37.42 43.26 24.89

A2 2:44.49BBST-PN

1) Fuhrman, Logan R 12 2) Brockman, Timaeus H 11

3) Borella, William M 12 4) Slesinger, Benjamin R 11

41.95 47.31 35.28 39.95

B--- DQTAC-PN

1) Watkins, Luke L 12 2) Shauberger, Colby Q 11

3) Smith, Emmett K 12 4) Kim, Theo T 12

46.93 55.99 1:03.34 28.39

 
Event 39  Mixed 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  71 54.73Stone, Caleb K

BBST-PN  82 1:02.16Ruano, Karina Ruano E

BBST-PN  83 1:19.81Vander Heide, Sophia L

SVYA-PN  84 1:38.37Dobbs, Dana

BBST-PN  8--- DQMillard, Harry J

MMSC-PN  8--- DQWhall, Sophia R



Thunderbird Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10/30/2023  Page 12

2023 PN TAC Fall Thunderbird Invitational - 10/28/2023 to 10/29/2023

Results
 
Event 40  Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  91 1:51.01Millard, Val A

52.06 58.95

SVYA-PN  92 1:56.92Inman, Ella

54.05 1:02.87

BBST-PN 103 1:59.66Boriss, Orion M

57.37 1:02.29

BBST-PN 10--- DQCantlon, Flynn C

52.93 1:02.78

BBST-PN  9--- DQGundlapally, Mahati Reddy

53.58 1:05.79

BBST-PN 10--- DQLachut, Ava M

58.83 1:06.73

SVYA-PN  9--- NSJohnson, Rowan

 
Event 41  Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 111 33.21Rolfes, Ben E

BBST-PN 122 33.26Fuhrman, Logan R

SVYA-PN 123 33.37Bahe, Shelby J

BBST-PN 124 34.11Jensen, Lexi S

BBST-PN 125 35.40Nelson, Jazzy L

TAC-PN 126 35.48Berg, Cooper J

TAC-PN 127 35.80Stephens, Esther S

BBST-PN 128 35.90Beatty, Carmody L

TAC-PN 129 39.61Watkins, Luke L

TAC-PN 1110 40.09Coleman, Peyton E

BBST-PN 1211 41.65Borella, William M

NWAC-PN 1112 42.22Ramirez, Jade E

MMSC-PN 1113 42.80Kopischka, Layne D

MMSC-PN 1214 43.06Christy, Ryan G

BBST-PN 1115 44.07Brockman, Timaeus H

BBST-PN 1116 44.10Furre, Sammy G

BBST-PN 1117 46.82Slesinger, Benjamin R

BBST-PN 1118 46.87Healey, Maddie M

TAC-PN 1119 47.86Sturgul, Lucy A

SVYA-PN 1120 48.43Hanley, Carly

TAC-PN 1221 49.63Kim, Theo T

TAC-PN 1122 52.20Hagen, Lance J

TAC-PN 1123 54.01Wilson, Ellie W

BBST-PN 1124 55.07Chen, Kevin T

TAC-PN 1125 56.90Montgomery, Anya M

TAC-PN 1126 58.26Shauberger, Colby Q

BBST-PN 1127 1:02.06Thomson, Claire E

BBST-PN 1228 1:09.86Goode, Kailey A

BBST-PN 11--- DQReid, Beckett H

SA-PN 12--- DQHansen, Gavin R

SVYA-PN 11--- DQDobbs, Noah M

SA-PN 12--- NSSellers, Ferris P

BBST-PN 11--- NSLertzman, Glen G

BBST-PN 12--- NSRubido, Soleil V

 
Event 42  Mixed 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  81 45.65Millard, Harry J

BBST-PN  72 49.82Stone, Caleb K

BBST-PN  83 1:01.03Ruano, Karina Ruano E

BBST-PN  84 1:02.98Vander Heide, Sophia L

TAC-PN  85 1:05.18Heyne, Nora A

MMSC-PN  86 1:15.79Whall, Sophia R

SVYA-PN  87 1:24.29Dobbs, Dana

TAC-PN  8--- DQHagen, Poppy A

 
Event 43  Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SVYA-PN 101 1:32.41Taylor, Landon W

45.48 46.93

BBST-PN  92 1:35.51Millard, Val A

47.05 48.46

BBST-PN 103 1:35.78Boriss, Orion M

46.94 48.84

TAC-PN 104 1:40.25Wray, Camden B

46.90 53.35

BBST-PN  95 1:44.05Youlin, Vera K

49.29 54.76

SVYA-PN  96 1:47.63Inman, Ella

BBST-PN 107 1:48.76Cantlon, Flynn C

53.76 55.00

TAC-PN 108 1:50.87Jordan, Helena L

52.44 58.43

BBST-PN  99 1:54.44Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy

TAC-PN 1010 1:56.34Hollenbach, Alice D

BBST-PN  911 2:01.65Reid, Wyatt A

57.92 1:03.73

BBST-PN 1012 2:01.90Deets, Grace S

57.32 1:04.58

TAC-PN 1013 2:04.65Myers, Britta Z

58.59 1:06.06

MMSC-PN  914 2:04.69Tame, Oliver F

BBST-PN  915 2:09.14Khan, Ozzie D

1:01.87 1:07.27

BBST-PN 1016 2:26.33Dwyer, Ellen K

1:10.32 1:16.01

SVYA-PN  917 2:52.42Jomantara, Victoria

1:27.16 1:25.26

TAC-PN 10--- DQChambers, Dylan T

50.60 58.05

TAC-PN  9--- DQShasserre, Amaya L

1:01.52 1:02.52

TAC-PN  9--- DQSmith, Ransom G

SVYA-PN  9--- DQHobson, Logan

TAC-PN 10--- DQKnowles, Mira R

BBST-PN  9--- NSChen, Jordan

SVYA-PN  9--- NSJohnson, Rowan

SVYA-PN  9--- NSHurlbut, Avery

TAC-PN 10--- SCRHeyne, Clara M

 
Event 44  Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 32.43Jensen, Lexi S

SVYA-PN 122 34.15Bahe, Shelby J

BBST-PN 123 34.53Gharaei, Raha

TAC-PN 114 36.21Rolfes, Ben E

TAC-PN 125 36.85Berg, Cooper J

TAC-PN 126 37.41Stephens, Esther S
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(Event 44  Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 127 37.46Nelson, Jazzy L

TAC-PN 118 38.31Rolfes, Liam W

SA-PN 119 40.11Ryan, Claire E

BBST-PN 1110 40.47Brockman, Timaeus H

TAC-PN 1211 40.72Smith, Emmett K

BBST-PN 1112 42.06Skjold, Allison M

TAC-PN 1213 42.11Kim, Theo T

BBST-PN 1214 42.21Borella, William M

NWAC-PN 1115 43.01Ramirez, Jade E

TAC-PN 1216 43.82Hollenbach, Mason E

SVYA-PN 1117 44.21Hanley, Carly

MMSC-PN 1218 44.59Christy, Ryan G

TAC-PN 1119 44.76Coleman, Peyton E

BBST-PN 1220 45.00Wilkins, Bronwen S

BBST-PN 1121 45.96Chen, Kevin T

NWAC-PN 1222 47.37Harrison, Keagan M

BBST-PN 1123 48.48Slesinger, Benjamin R

MMSC-PN 1124 49.95Whall, Kadie A

TAC-PN 1125 50.16Sturgul, Lucy A

BBST-PN 1126 51.49Reid, Beckett H

TAC-PN 1127 51.61Shauberger, Colby Q

SVYA-PN 1228 52.91Roberts, Troy

TAC-PN 1129 53.19Scheenstra, Taylor A

TAC-PN 1130 53.59Wilson, Ellie W

NWAC-PN 1131 53.72Allen, Delanie

TAC-PN 1132 54.21Montgomery, Anya M

BBST-PN 1233 56.86Goode, Kailey A

BBST-PN 1134 57.45Thomson, Claire E

TAC-PN 1135 1:02.07Vincent, Maci L

SA-PN 12--- DQVan Buskirk, Morgan G

NWAC-PN 11--- DQTyson, Kat A

TAC-PN 11--- DQHagen, Lance J

SA-PN 12--- NSJohnson, Cayden E

SA-PN 12--- NSSellers, Ferris P

SA-PN 12--- NSDecoteau, Kennedy J

BBST-PN 11--- NSLertzman, Glen G

BBST-PN 12--- NSRubido, Soleil V

TAC-PN 11--- SCRSorensen, Peter J

 
Event 45  Mixed 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  71 1:02.72Stone, Caleb K

BBST-PN  82 1:03.86Vander Heide, Sophia L

BBST-PN  83 1:09.63Millard, Harry J

BBST-PN  84 1:18.22Ruano, Karina Ruano E

TAC-PN  8--- DQHeyne, Nora A

SVYA-PN  8--- DQDobbs, Dana

MMSC-PN  8--- DQWhall, Sophia R

 
Event 46  Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 101 1:41.39Lang, Cy C

48.69 52.70

BBST-PN 102 1:46.73Lachut, Ava M

50.54 56.19

SVYA-PN  93 1:49.53Hobson, Logan

52.09 57.44

SVYA-PN 104 1:55.54Taylor, Landon W

55.96 59.58

TAC-PN 105 1:59.88Wray, Camden B

56.94 1:02.94

TAC-PN 106 2:00.84Myers, Britta Z

BBST-PN 107 2:05.03Boriss, Orion M

1:00.41 1:04.62

BBST-PN  98 2:09.05Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy

1:00.05 1:09.00

TAC-PN 109 2:11.61Hollenbach, Alice D

1:02.24 1:09.37

BBST-PN  910 2:12.51Youlin, Vera K

1:03.91 1:08.60

MMSC-PN  911 2:18.97Tame, Oliver F

1:04.88 1:14.09

TAC-PN 1012 2:19.54Knowles, Mira R

1:05.00 1:14.54

TAC-PN  913 2:29.30Duez, Ellie M

1:12.57 1:16.73

TAC-PN  914 2:30.07Odonnell, Bronwyn A

1:11.33 1:18.74

SVYA-PN  915 3:12.84Jomantara, Victoria

TAC-PN  9--- DQShasserre, Amaya L

BBST-PN  9--- DQKhan, Ozzie D

1:23.40 1:39.76

BBST-PN  9--- DQSambrook, Dean R

1:01.82 1:07.59

SVYA-PN  9--- NSHurlbut, Avery

TAC-PN 10--- SCRHeyne, Clara M

 
Event 47  Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 121 39.50Berg, Cooper J

SVYA-PN 122 40.05Bahe, Shelby J

BBST-PN 123 40.61Nelson, Jazzy L

BBST-PN 124 40.85Gharaei, Raha

BBST-PN 125 41.31Jensen, Lexi S

TAC-PN 116 42.43Coleman, Peyton E

BBST-PN 117 42.46Furre, Sammy G

BBST-PN 128 43.51Fuhrman, Logan R

BBST-PN 129 44.15Beatty, Carmody L

BBST-PN 1110 44.50Brockman, Timaeus H

BBST-PN 1111 45.17Healey, Maddie M

MMSC-PN 1112 46.17Kopischka, Layne D

TAC-PN 1213 46.89Watkins, Luke L

TAC-PN 1214 46.92Hollenbach, Mason E

NWAC-PN 1115 47.65Ramirez, Jade E

SVYA-PN 1116 47.79Dobbs, Noah M

BBST-PN 1217 51.93Wilkins, Bronwen S

TAC-PN 1218 52.44Kim, Theo T

BBST-PN 1119 53.48Chen, Kevin T

TAC-PN 1220 55.01Smith, Emmett K

TAC-PN 1121 56.91Wilson, Ellie W

TAC-PN 1122 58.24Sturgul, Lucy A

NWAC-PN 1123 1:00.01Allen, Delanie

BBST-PN 1124 1:01.35Thomson, Claire E
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Results

(Event 47  Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 1125 1:02.89Montgomery, Anya M

TAC-PN 1126 1:02.91Shauberger, Colby Q

SA-PN 1227 1:05.25Hansen, Gavin R

MMSC-PN 1128 1:05.38Whall, Kadie A

BBST-PN 1129 1:07.78Reid, Beckett H

SA-PN 11--- DQRyan, Claire E

BBST-PN 12--- DQGoode, Kailey A

TAC-PN 11--- DQHagen, Lance J

BBST-PN 11--- DQSlesinger, Benjamin R

TAC-PN 11--- DQScheenstra, Taylor A

BBST-PN 11--- NSLertzman, Glen G

BBST-PN 12--- NSRubido, Soleil V

SA-PN 12--- NSDecoteau, Kennedy J

TAC-PN 11--- SCRSorensen, Peter J

 
Event 48  Mixed 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  81 42.61Millard, Harry J

BBST-PN  72 43.58Stone, Caleb K

BBST-PN  83 47.29Ruano, Karina Ruano E

TAC-PN  84 1:00.72Hagen, Poppy A

BBST-PN  85 1:00.85Vander Heide, Sophia L

SVYA-PN  86 1:07.02Dobbs, Dana

TAC-PN  87 1:09.42Heyne, Nora A

MMSC-PN  88 1:44.75Whall, Sophia R

 
Event 49  Mixed 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SVYA-PN 101 1:30.39Taylor, Landon W

43.22 47.17

TAC-PN 102 1:30.54Lang, Cy C

43.86 46.68

BBST-PN  93 1:44.69Millard, Val A

51.07 53.62

SVYA-PN  94 1:46.71Inman, Ella

51.34 55.37

BBST-PN 105 1:51.05Lachut, Ava M

TAC-PN 106 1:52.97Wray, Camden B

55.01 57.96

SVYA-PN  97 1:58.99Hobson, Logan

1:02.58 56.41

TAC-PN 108 2:00.05Myers, Britta Z

59.96 1:00.09

TAC-PN  99 2:04.63Duez, Ellie M

1:03.69 1:00.94

TAC-PN 1010 2:05.82Hollenbach, Alice D

1:01.08 1:04.74

TAC-PN 1011 2:07.92Jordan, Helena L

1:00.58 1:07.34

TAC-PN 1012 2:13.83Knowles, Mira R

1:06.68 1:07.15

BBST-PN 1013 2:15.04Deets, Grace S

BBST-PN 1014 2:19.92Dwyer, Ellen K

1:09.29 1:10.63

TAC-PN  9--- DQShasserre, Amaya L

1:05.45 1:15.88

BBST-PN  9--- DQSambrook, Dean R

1:02.56 1:01.27

BBST-PN  9--- DQYoulin, Vera K

56.10 1:01.31

TAC-PN 10--- DQChambers, Dylan T

1:00.06 1:08.12

BBST-PN  9--- DQKhan, Ozzie D

1:14.84 1:22.52

BBST-PN 10--- DQCantlon, Flynn C

52.41 1:02.52

TAC-PN  9--- DQSturgul, Roman A

59.96 1:04.90

MMSC-PN  9--- DQTame, Oliver F

1:05.78 1:04.66

SVYA-PN  9--- NSJohnson, Rowan

BBST-PN  9--- NSChen, Jordan

TAC-PN 10--- SCRHeyne, Clara M

 
Event 50  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 2:41.46Jensen, Lexi S

36.87 39.72 48.40 36.47

TAC-PN 112 2:52.17Rolfes, Ben E

37.13 44.18 51.42 39.44

TAC-PN 123 2:59.11Stephens, Esther S

39.44 44.82 53.23 41.62

BBST-PN 124 3:01.17Beatty, Carmody L

42.69 46.95 51.24 40.29

TAC-PN 115 3:03.85Rolfes, Liam W

40.35 47.76 55.09 40.65

TAC-PN 126 3:08.54Watkins, Luke L

43.60 48.73 55.83 40.38

BBST-PN 117 3:12.23Skjold, Allison M

43.94 47.46 57.45 43.38

BBST-PN 118 3:15.86Healey, Maddie M

47.76 50.61 54.06 43.43

MMSC-PN 129 3:19.36Christy, Ryan G

47.94 49.87 1:02.12 39.43

BBST-PN 1110 3:19.46Furre, Sammy G

49.17 52.69 53.34 44.26

SVYA-PN 1111 3:39.32Hanley, Carly

56.74 45.48

TAC-PN 1112 3:53.58Sturgul, Lucy A

50.89 58.84 1:08.25 55.60

MMSC-PN 1113 4:36.24Whall, Kadie A

2:01.88

BBST-PN 12--- NSRubido, Soleil V

 
Event 51  Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SVYA-PN 101 1:22.21Taylor, Landon W

39.48 42.73

BBST-PN  92 1:28.74Millard, Val A

42.82 45.92

SVYA-PN  93 1:32.90Inman, Ella

43.66 49.24

BBST-PN 104 1:33.63Boriss, Orion M

44.20 49.43
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(Event 51  Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 105 1:41.03Cantlon, Flynn C

47.20 53.83

BBST-PN 106 1:42.93Lachut, Ava M

48.43 54.50

TAC-PN 107 1:44.08Wray, Camden B

47.85 56.23

TAC-PN  98 1:46.51Duez, Ellie M

52.29 54.22

TAC-PN 109 1:46.86Chambers, Dylan T

52.21 54.65

TAC-PN 1010 1:47.54Jordan, Helena L

50.82 56.72

TAC-PN  911 1:49.30Smith, Ransom G

51.55 57.75

BBST-PN  912 1:50.19Youlin, Vera K

51.47 58.72

TAC-PN 1013 1:50.71Myers, Britta Z

52.48 58.23

TAC-PN  914 1:54.34Sturgul, Roman A

51.88 1:02.46

BBST-PN  915 1:55.25Reid, Wyatt A

53.65 1:01.60

BBST-PN  916 1:56.59Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy

SVYA-PN  917 1:57.65Hobson, Logan

54.47 1:03.18

BBST-PN 1018 2:01.72Deets, Grace S

56.59 1:05.13

BBST-PN 1019 2:01.81Dwyer, Ellen K

56.22 1:05.59

TAC-PN  920 2:03.07Odonnell, Bronwyn A

55.45 1:07.62

TAC-PN  921 2:04.52Shasserre, Amaya L

1:01.99 1:02.53

MMSC-PN  922 2:07.57Tame, Oliver F

1:00.14 1:07.43

BBST-PN  923 2:12.14Khan, Ozzie D

TAC-PN 1024 2:15.41Knowles, Mira R

SVYA-PN  925 2:41.50Jomantara, Victoria

1:16.75 1:24.75

BBST-PN  9--- DQSambrook, Dean R

49.62

SVYA-PN  9--- NSHurlbut, Avery

SVYA-PN  9--- NSJohnson, Rowan

BBST-PN  9--- NSChen, Jordan

TAC-PN 10--- SCRHeyne, Clara M

 
Event 52  Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 1:05.22Fuhrman, Logan R

31.22 34.00

TAC-PN 122 1:12.63Stephens, Esther S

BBST-PN 123 1:13.07Gharaei, Raha

36.36 36.71

BBST-PN 124 1:13.81Beatty, Carmody L

35.73 38.08

TAC-PN 125 1:15.07Watkins, Luke L

35.51 39.56

TAC-PN 116 1:15.28Rolfes, Ben E

TAC-PN 127 1:16.34Berg, Cooper J

BBST-PN 118 1:16.47Brockman, Timaeus H

36.57 39.90

TAC-PN 119 1:16.68Rolfes, Liam W

36.41 40.27

TAC-PN 1210 1:18.54Hollenbach, Mason E

35.90 42.64

MMSC-PN 1211 1:19.03Christy, Ryan G

38.88 40.15

BBST-PN 1112 1:19.09Healey, Maddie M

37.89 41.20

MMSC-PN 1113 1:19.60Kopischka, Layne D

37.09 42.51

TAC-PN 1114 1:20.50Coleman, Peyton E

38.75 41.75

BBST-PN 1215 1:20.91Borella, William M

40.24 40.67

NWAC-PN 1116 1:21.19Ramirez, Jade E

38.48 42.71

TAC-PN 1217 1:22.12Kim, Theo T

38.79 43.33

BBST-PN 1118 1:22.51Furre, Sammy G

39.65 42.86

TAC-PN 1219 1:23.54Smith, Emmett K

BBST-PN 1120 1:23.94Chen, Kevin T

39.55 44.39

SA-PN 1121 1:25.59Ryan, Claire E

40.27 45.32

BBST-PN 1222 1:26.28Wilkins, Bronwen S

39.73 46.55

BBST-PN 1123 1:27.01Skjold, Allison M

41.73 45.28

SVYA-PN 1124 1:27.58Dobbs, Noah M

41.15 46.43

BBST-PN 1125 1:34.23Slesinger, Benjamin R

TAC-PN 1126 1:37.61Montgomery, Anya M

44.00 53.61

TAC-PN 1127 1:38.95Hagen, Lance J

46.24 52.71

MMSC-PN 1128 1:39.43Whall, Kadie A

45.31 54.12

SVYA-PN 1229 1:39.75Roberts, Troy

48.98 50.77

TAC-PN 1130 1:42.40Wilson, Ellie W

49.13 53.27

BBST-PN 1131 1:42.50Thomson, Claire E

47.09 55.41

TAC-PN 1132 1:43.19Shauberger, Colby Q

BBST-PN 1233 1:48.14Goode, Kailey A

49.99 58.15

NWAC-PN 1134 1:51.11Allen, Delanie

52.70 58.41

SA-PN 1235 1:51.23Hansen, Gavin R

52.03 59.20
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Results

(Event 52  Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 1136 1:56.89Vincent, Maci L

54.54 1:02.35

TAC-PN 1137 2:03.20Scheenstra, Taylor A

55.37 1:07.83

SA-PN 1238 2:19.38Van Buskirk, Morgan G

1:02.14 1:17.24

NWAC-PN 12--- DQHarrison, Keagan M

51.58

SA-PN 12--- NSSellers, Ferris P

SA-PN 12--- NSDecoteau, Kennedy J

BBST-PN 11--- NSLertzman, Glen G

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.57BBST-PN

1) Kidd, Nevaeh A 14 2) Ethelbah, Elsa M 14

3) Maden, Sage C 13 4) VanJaarsveld, Ayla J 14

28.14 28.38 28.40 25.65

A2 1:57.84TAC-PN

1) Hernandez, Angela E 14 2) Duez, Mary K 13

3) Wasinger, Rylee A 13 4) Hernandez, Chloe I 13

28.45 31.48 30.76 27.15

 
Event 53  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.57BBST-PN

1) Kidd, Nevaeh A 14 2) Ethelbah, Elsa M 14

3) Maden, Sage C 13 4) VanJaarsveld, Ayla J 14

28.14 28.38 28.40 25.65

A2 1:57.84TAC-PN

1) Hernandez, Angela E 14 2) Duez, Mary K 13

3) Wasinger, Rylee A 13 4) Hernandez, Chloe I 13

28.45 31.48 30.76 27.15

 
Event 53  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.57BBST-PN

1) Kidd, Nevaeh A W14 2) Ethelbah, Elsa M W14

3) Maden, Sage C W13 4) VanJaarsveld, Ayla J W14

28.14 28.38 28.40 25.65

A2 1:57.84TAC-PN

1) Hernandez, Angela E W14 2) Duez, Mary K W13

3) Wasinger, Rylee A W13 4) Hernandez, Chloe I W13

28.45 31.48 30.76 27.15

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.02BBST-PN

1) Hancock, Camp E 13 2) Yarsley, Cooper S 13

3) Daheim, Liam M 14 4) Khan, Rocco A 14

26.52 26.66 27.01 26.83

 
Event 55  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.34BBST-PN

1) James, Alicia M 17 2) Fuhrman, Ariel T 17

3) Costanzo, Priyanka B 16 4) Balogh, Amelia Y 16

31.63 27.57 28.52 27.62

 
Event 56  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.20BBST-PN

1) Rippon, Trey L 17 2) Gofman, Slava 17

3) Cratsenberg, Miles D 17 4) Jones, Greg S 16

23.65 25.01

B2 1:39.73BBST-PN

1) Henderson, Noah R 18

3) LeVasseur, Daniel J 16 4) Gustafson, Conor R 16

24.27 26.95 23.79 24.72

C3 1:40.22BBST-PN

1) Fisk, Dylan T 15 2) Kiniry, Parker B 16

3) Ciatti, Michael D 16 4) Harris, Zach D 17

23.65 27.03 25.64 23.90

A4 1:45.08MMSC-PN

1) Christy, Jacob 15 2) Plano, Gavin 15

3) Keith, Wyatt L 17 4) Tallquist, Riley S 16

26.71 26.86 26.82 24.69

 
Event 57  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 141 2:21.54Hernandez, Angela E

33.57 34.89 36.40 36.68

BBST-PN 132 2:23.35Hancock, Camp E

33.27 35.71 37.43 36.94

TAC-PN 133 2:27.53Hernandez, Chloe I

1:16.94

SA-PN 144 2:28.79Oden, Derek T

34.56 37.18 39.05 38.00

BBST-PN 145 2:32.39Khan, Rocco A

36.70 39.33 38.97 37.39

BBST-PN 146 2:33.41Daheim, Liam M

36.02 39.19 40.38 37.82

SA-PN 137 2:41.17Bates, Tyler A

1:21.18

TAC-PN 138 2:41.32Knowles, Thomas J

1:24.01

BBST-PN 139 2:46.82Gharaei, Parnia

37.59 42.33 44.14 42.76

BBST-PN 1410 2:47.78Ethelbah, Elsa M

37.86 42.85 44.30 42.77

BBST-PN 1311 2:48.11Lewis, Peyton E

39.63 43.08 43.43 41.97

BBST-PN 1412 2:51.25Kidd, Nevaeh A

40.11 42.98 44.83 43.33

BBST-PN 1313 2:52.40Maden, Sage C

40.05 44.44 45.27 42.64

BBST-PN 1314 2:52.60Buck, Amanda N

40.71 43.80 45.79 42.30

TAC-PN 1315 2:53.67Wasinger, Rylee A

41.62 43.48 44.76 43.81

SA-PN 1316 2:58.04Bunch, Rebecca M

42.96 45.21 45.68 44.19

NWAC-PN 1317 3:05.47Lo, Alexandra N

45.38 43.68

BBST-PN 1318 3:13.16Seltz, Noó ra C

45.62 48.59 50.73 48.22

TAC-PN 1319 3:18.37Morris, Gavin M
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Results

(Event 57  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 13--- DQGofman, Matvey I

39.08 42.75 42.54 41.11

BBST-PN 13--- DQYarsley, Cooper S

35.91 40.06 41.34 38.82

 
Event 58  Mixed 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 171 51.13Cratsenberg, Miles D

24.59 26.54

BBST-PN 152 56.62Fisk, Dylan T

27.46 29.16

BBST-PN 173 1:02.17Rippon, Trey L

29.16 33.01

BBST-PN 17*4 1:04.97Fuhrman, Ariel T

31.42 33.55

BBST-PN 15*4 1:04.97Drost-Kubitz, Gunner G

30.75 34.22

BBST-PN 166 1:06.21Gustafson, Conor R

32.29 33.92

NWAC-PN 177 1:07.42Tyson, Kiersten A

32.54 34.88

BBST-PN 168 1:09.60Allison, Avery J

33.99 35.61

MMSC-PN 179 1:09.96Keith, Wyatt L

33.19 36.77

MMSC-PN 1510 1:10.11Christy, Jacob

34.25 35.86

BBST-PN 1611 1:12.58Balogh, Amelia Y

35.11 37.47

TAC-PN 1512 1:13.02O'Donnell, Caleb S

36.27 36.75

SA-PN 1513 1:13.38Swift, Chris

35.88 37.50

TAC-PN 1614 1:14.57Hunter, Jellybean R

37.20 37.37

BBST-PN 1615 1:16.93Costanzo, Priyanka B

36.92 40.01

NWAC-PN 1516 1:18.97Forbes, Lila M

38.78 40.19

BBST-PN 1717 1:19.77James, Alicia M

39.16 40.61

TAC-PN 1518 1:20.91Feller, Sam M

TAC-PN 1619 1:21.23Peterson, Will T

38.36 42.87

NWAC-PN 1620 1:22.90Lucero, Taryn E

40.90 42.00

TAC-PN 1521 1:44.61Lucas, Matthew S

49.78 54.83

NWAC-PN 16--- DQAllen, Robert L

42.46 44.88

BBST-PN 17--- NSLoeffelholz, Braedon T

SVYA-PN 16--- NSWindler, Henry J

 
Event 59  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 131 2:37.57Yefremova, Krystyna

36.54 40.11 42.09 38.83

BBST-PN 142 2:45.18Murphy, Rylan P

37.46 43.00 42.37 42.35

SA-PN 143 2:47.43Cha, Benjamin

35.97 42.90 44.43 44.13

BBST-PN 134 2:51.13Gofman, Matvey I

39.72 42.26 44.76 44.39

BBST-PN 145 2:51.39VanJaarsveld, Ayla J

39.08 42.83 44.67 44.81

BBST-PN 146 2:58.95Daheim, Liam M

38.85 45.82 50.06 44.22

BBST-PN 147 3:05.67Kidd, Nevaeh A

39.61 45.85 50.25 49.96

MMSC-PN 138 3:06.78Ybarra, Aaron

41.93 46.50 50.07 48.28

BBST-PN 149 3:13.35Ethelbah, Elsa M

42.07 50.08 51.50 49.70

TAC-PN 1310 3:17.34Rittel, Jacob C

42.77 49.40 54.54 50.63

SA-PN 1311 3:21.76Bates, Tyler A

44.76 51.66 54.39 50.95

TAC-PN 1312 3:23.09Morris, Gavin M

44.11 53.12 54.20 51.66

BBST-PN 1313 3:23.67Buck, Amanda N

44.61 51.75 53.95 53.36

NWAC-PN 1314 3:35.53Lo, Alexandra N

47.56 54.69 56.69 56.59

TAC-PN 1315 3:42.09Goldman, Hailey M

49.14 56.51 59.44 57.00

BBST-PN 1316 3:54.42Seltz, Noó ra C

57.08 59.82 59.51 58.01

 
Event 60  Mixed 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 171 1:04.68Harris, Zach D

30.66 34.02

TAC-PN 162 1:10.73McFarland, Finn J

34.38 36.35

MMSC-PN 153 1:15.29Plano, Gavin

35.42 39.87

BBST-PN 164 1:17.21Jones, Greg S

36.42 40.79

BBST-PN 165 1:18.34Kiniry, Parker B

37.05 41.29

TAC-PN 176 1:18.75Kidd, Caleb R

35.76 42.99

BBST-PN 167 1:22.03Ciatti, Michael D

38.28 43.75

NWAC-PN 178 1:22.88Tyson, Kiersten A

39.90 42.98

MMSC-PN 169 1:24.29Zastoupil, Sarah E

39.87 44.42

BBST-PN 1710 1:33.39James, Alicia M

43.61 49.78
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Results

(Event 60  Mixed 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWAC-PN 1611 1:36.18Allen, Robert L

45.05 51.13

TAC-PN 1612 1:36.36Peterson, Will T

43.76 52.60

TAC-PN 1513 1:46.53Lucas, Matthew S

51.60 54.93

BBST-PN 17--- NSLoeffelholz, Braedon T

BBST-PN 15--- NSAcord, Peyton E

BBST-PN 17--- NSGofman, Slava

SVYA-PN 16--- NSWindler, Henry J

BBST-PN 15--- NSDrost-Kubitz, Gunner G

 
Event 61  Mixed 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 141 5:51.04Cha, Benjamin

31.92 34.30 35.48 35.76

35.02 36.75 36.07 36.12

1:09.62

BBST-PN 142 5:59.41Ethelbah, Elsa M

31.44 35.17 36.84 36.72

37.58 36.96 36.90 36.80

36.69 34.31

BBST-PN 133 6:05.43Hancock, Camp E

32.52 36.18 37.50 38.61

38.45 37.46 37.65 36.93

36.24 33.89

BBST-PN 144 6:05.77Khan, Rocco A

32.47 35.55 36.81 37.47

37.86 37.36 37.96 37.43

38.62 34.24

BBST-PN 145 6:08.46Murphy, Rylan P

32.88 37.29 38.36 38.50

38.81 37.70 37.52 36.76

36.86 33.78

TAC-PN 136 6:10.17Hernandez, Chloe I

33.23 36.90 38.07 37.82

38.74 39.17 38.03 37.25

36.81 34.15

TAC-PN 137 6:15.41Rittel, Jacob C

33.38 39.35

38.94 38.97 38.33 38.73

37.13 34.53

TAC-PN 138 6:19.04Knowles, Thomas J

33.09 37.60 39.72 39.13

39.12 39.56 39.33 38.70

38.93 33.86

TAC-PN 139 6:31.06Jacobson, Isabel S

34.19 37.95 39.19 40.04

39.78 40.04 40.14 40.80

40.75 38.18

TAC-PN 1310 6:34.86Duez, Mary K

34.46 38.94 40.25 40.40

42.37 40.99 40.25 40.51

39.62 37.07

SA-PN 1311 6:37.35Bunch, Rebecca M

35.43 39.00 41.19 40.95

40.84 41.19 41.32 40.35

40.03 37.05

BBST-PN 1312 6:51.61Lewis, Peyton E

34.44 40.55 41.24 41.74

41.63 42.53 42.07 43.03

43.56 40.82

TAC-PN 1313 7:14.52Wasinger, Rylee A

35.25 43.14

45.24 45.32 45.37 44.26

43.96 42.66

BBST-PN 1314 7:22.42Gharaei, Parnia

37.00 44.66 47.08 46.46

46.61 44.76 45.55 44.48

44.09 41.73

BBST-PN 14--- NSBoriss, Linnea E

TAC-PN 14--- SCRHernandez, Angela E

TAC-PN 14--- SCRWray, Maddy G

 
Event 62  Mixed 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 171 4:33.80Cratsenberg, Miles D

25.16 27.43 27.61 27.92

27.97 27.49 27.44 27.60

27.92 27.26

BBST-PN 152 4:52.81Fisk, Dylan T

26.64 28.26 29.01 29.41

29.72 29.94 29.56 29.97

30.33 29.97

TAC-PN 163 5:15.11McFarland, Finn J

28.10 30.54 31.86 32.35

32.55 32.12 32.83 32.54

32.07 30.15

BBST-PN 164 5:24.35LeVasseur, Daniel J

28.48 31.36 32.16 32.48

33.10 33.40 33.35 34.00

33.35 32.67

BBST-PN 165 5:31.80Jones, Greg S

28.83 31.61 33.09 33.81

34.33 33.68 34.71 34.74

35.20 31.80

MMSC-PN 166 5:33.86Tallquist, Riley S

28.18 31.72 33.59 34.02

34.43 34.07 34.92 34.86

35.01 33.06

BBST-PN 177 5:46.81Fuhrman, Ariel T

31.00 34.61 35.47 35.42

35.17 35.09 35.23 35.39

35.29 34.14

TAC-PN 158 5:55.15O'Donnell, Caleb S

31.25 33.67 35.61 36.31

36.88 37.18 37.93 36.52

36.60 33.20

MMSC-PN 179 6:11.38Keith, Wyatt L

30.72 34.51 36.68 37.26

38.31 38.44 38.83 39.64

38.87 38.12
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Results

(Event 62  Mixed 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 1610 6:18.12Ciatti, Michael D

32.47 37.59 39.51 39.25

38.53 39.28 38.41 38.81

37.71 36.56

BBST-PN 1611 6:19.30Balogh, Amelia Y

32.07 35.41 36.49 38.40

39.80 39.59 40.03 39.54

39.83 38.14

BBST-PN 1612 6:25.29Costanzo, Priyanka B

32.94 37.68 38.91 39.14

39.28 40.14 39.33 39.82

39.70 38.35

MMSC-PN 1613 6:25.53Zastoupil, Sarah E

31.57 36.37 39.02 40.14

39.61 40.34 40.40 40.06

40.71 37.31

NWAC-PN 1514 6:30.21Forbes, Lila M

35.21 39.02 40.40 39.52

39.90 39.79 39.94 39.63

39.48 37.32

NWAC-PN 1615 6:31.80Lucero, Taryn E

36.26 39.39 40.65 40.09

40.56 40.20 40.49 39.59

38.74 35.83

BBST-PN 15--- NSAcord, Peyton E

BBST-PN 17--- NSGofman, Slava

TAC-PN 16--- SCRHunter, Jellybean R

 
Event 63  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 141 2:26.87VanJaarsveld, Ayla J

31.65 36.01 38.04 41.17

TAC-PN 132 3:02.71Jacobson, Isabel S

37.96 47.57 48.96 48.22

BBST-PN 133 3:15.21Maden, Sage C

41.83 49.99 52.89 50.50

SA-PN 134 3:20.63Bates, Tyler A

42.37 52.37 54.05 51.84

TAC-PN 135 3:29.10Wasinger, Rylee A

43.62 53.80 57.93 53.75

TAC-PN 136 3:48.37Goldman, Hailey M

42.79 59.30 1:03.82 1:02.46

BBST-PN 14--- NSBoriss, Linnea E

 
Event 64  Mixed 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 181 55.76Henderson, Noah R

26.28 29.48

BBST-PN 172 56.15Rippon, Trey L

26.23 29.92

BBST-PN 163 58.23LeVasseur, Daniel J

27.20 31.03

BBST-PN 164 59.50Gustafson, Conor R

27.97 31.53

BBST-PN 175 59.80Harris, Zach D

28.03 31.77

MMSC-PN 156 1:03.40Christy, Jacob

29.67 33.73

MMSC-PN 157 1:08.63Plano, Gavin

31.74 36.89

BBST-PN 168 1:08.85Ciatti, Michael D

32.69 36.16

BBST-PN 169 1:10.95Allison, Avery J

33.23 37.72

TAC-PN 1710 1:14.20Kidd, Caleb R

32.74 41.46

TAC-PN 1511 1:23.99Feller, Sam M

37.57 46.42

TAC-PN 16--- NSHunter, Jellybean R

BBST-PN 17--- NSLoeffelholz, Braedon T

 
Event 65  Mixed 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 141 25.66Oden, Derek T

SA-PN 142 26.06Cha, Benjamin

BBST-PN 133 26.57Yarsley, Cooper S

BBST-PN 134 26.63Hancock, Camp E

TAC-PN 135 26.79Rittel, Jacob C

SA-PN 136 26.86Yefremova, Krystyna

BBST-PN 147 27.12Daheim, Liam M

BBST-PN 148 27.28VanJaarsveld, Ayla J

TAC-PN 139 27.54Hernandez, Chloe I

BBST-PN 1410 27.84Khan, Rocco A

TAC-PN 1411 27.94Hernandez, Angela E

BBST-PN 1312 28.02Gofman, Matvey I

BBST-PN 1413 28.08Murphy, Rylan P

TAC-PN 1314 28.19Knowles, Thomas J

BBST-PN 1415 28.65Kidd, Nevaeh A

BBST-PN 1416 29.46Ethelbah, Elsa M

BBST-PN 1317 29.75Maden, Sage C

SA-PN 1318 30.96Bunch, Rebecca M

BBST-PN 1319 31.06Lewis, Peyton E

SA-PN 1320 31.17Bates, Tyler A

BBST-PN 1321 31.29Gharaei, Parnia

TAC-PN 1322 31.36Wasinger, Rylee A

TAC-PN 1323 31.60Duez, Mary K

TAC-PN 1324 31.99Jacobson, Isabel S

BBST-PN 1325 33.31Buck, Amanda N

NWAC-PN 1326 33.95Lo, Alexandra N

BBST-PN 1327 35.60Seltz, Noó ra C

TAC-PN 1328 36.80Goldman, Hailey M

TAC-PN 1329 36.96Morris, Gavin M

SVYA-PN 13--- NSJohnson, June

TAC-PN 14--- SCRWray, Maddy G

 
Event 66  Mixed 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 151 23.33Fisk, Dylan T

BBST-PN 152 23.47Drost-Kubitz, Gunner G

BBST-PN 183 24.18Henderson, Noah R

BBST-PN 174 24.40Harris, Zach D

MMSC-PN 165 24.89Tallquist, Riley S

BBST-PN 166 24.94Gustafson, Conor R

TAC-PN 167 25.36McFarland, Finn J
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2023 PN TAC Fall Thunderbird Invitational - 10/28/2023 to 10/29/2023

Results

(Event 66  Mixed 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 158 26.19Swift, Chris

MMSC-PN 179 26.66Keith, Wyatt L

MMSC-PN 1510 26.89Christy, Jacob

TAC-PN 1511 26.90O'Donnell, Caleb S

BBST-PN 1712 27.02Fuhrman, Ariel T

BBST-PN 1613 27.27Kiniry, Parker B

MMSC-PN 1514 27.42Plano, Gavin

NWAC-PN 1715 27.72Tyson, Kiersten A

TAC-PN 1616 28.17Peterson, Will T

BBST-PN 1617 28.67Costanzo, Priyanka B

TAC-PN 1618 29.52Hunter, Jellybean R

NWAC-PN 1519 30.30Forbes, Lila M

NWAC-PN 1620 30.32Allen, Robert L

NWAC-PN 1621 31.19Lucero, Taryn E

BBST-PN 1722 31.37James, Alicia M

TAC-PN 1523 41.07Lucas, Matthew S

BBST-PN 15--- NSAcord, Peyton E

BBST-PN 17--- NSGofman, Slava

SVYA-PN 16--- NSWindler, Henry J

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 66

1. Bellingham Bay Swim Team 4377

2. Thunderbird Aquatic Club 1957

3. Storm Aquatics Swim Team 495

4. Skagit Valley YMCA Aquatics 451

5. Mighty Marlins Swim Club 374

6. North Whidbey Aquatic Club 140

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 66

1. Bellingham Bay Swim Team 1949.5

2. Thunderbird Aquatic Club 895

3. Skagit Valley YMCA Aquatics 318

4. Storm Aquatics Swim Team 234

5. North Whidbey Aquatic Club 122

6. Mighty Marlins Swim Club 88

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 66

1. Bellingham Bay Swim Team 2427.5

2. Thunderbird Aquatic Club 1062

3. Mighty Marlins Swim Club 286

4. Storm Aquatics Swim Team 261

5. Skagit Valley YMCA Aquatics 133

6. North Whidbey Aquatic Club 18


